C190512

C190522

€190525

€200006

C200011

€200020

€200062

C200081

C200088

€200129

Brewington, Gina & Kahlil

GEICO

O'Brien, Jeffrey

Rozenbergs, Jonathan

Coleman, Richard

Xcel Energy

Dallager, Emily E.

Gornik, Janell

Baker, Michael

Swintosky, Jeanne

Location

82200 - Saint Paul Regional
Water Serv - Distribution

82200 - Saint Paul Regional
Water Serv - Distribution

82200 - Saint Paul Regional
Water Serv - Distribution

82200 - Saint Paul Regional
Water Serv - Distribution

82200 - Saint Paul Regional
Water Serv - Distribution

82200 - Saint Paul Regional
Water Serv - Distribution

82200 - Saint Paul Regional
Water Serv - Distribution

82400 - Saint Paul Regional
Water Serv - Production

82300 - Saint Paul Regional
Water Serv - Engineering

82200 - Saint Paul Regional
Water Serv - Distribution

Event Description

Tort Claim Type

1446 Cumberland - temporary water line leaked,

caused interior damage SEWER BCKUP/MAIN BRK/FLD

damage to vehicle AUTO ACCIDENT PD

1418 Albert St N - water line was installed through

sewer line in 2005, repair needed SEWER BCKUP/MAIN BRK/FLD

Damage to vehicle due to temporary plywood in

construction site CONSTRUCTION CLAIMS
Automobile incident that punctured tire in

construction site CONSTRUCTION CLAIMS
2079 Cottage Ave E - Underground gas service was

struck by SPRWS during construction, driveway and

boulvard repair needed after gasline repaired CONSTRUCTION CLAIMS

Damage to vehicle while cleaning out valve box AUTO ACCIDENT PD

Damage to parked car AUTO ACCIDENT PD
2987 Walter St - reimbursement of water service
replacement due to error on identifying leak OTHER PROPERTY DAMAGE
1527 Cumberland St - damage to sewer line while

replacing hydrant SEWER BCKUP/MAIN BRK/FLD
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Report Date

11/12/2019

12/02/2019

12/09/2019

01/06/2020

01/10/2020

01/21/2020

03/09/2020

04/22/2020

05/19/2020

07/28/2020

Loss Date Last Close Date Coverage

07/26/2019

09/11/2019

12/05/2019

10/16/2019

12/19/2019

02/25/2018

01/28/2020

07/15/2019

04/03/2020

07/21/2020

01/10/2020 General Liability

02/20/2020 Auto Liability

09/16/2020 General Liability

04/20/2020 Auto Physical Damage

08/28/2020 Auto Physical Damage

04/20/2020 General Liability

05/06/2020 Auto Liability

06/16/2020 Auto Physical Damage

07/22/2020 General Liability

10/14/2020 General Liability

Total Paid

3,713.15

3,365.36

6,140.00

939.88

40.85

1,131.12

2,943.92

2,542.75

3,600.00

8,186.00

32,603.03
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DAMAGE CLAIMS

THOUSANDS OF DOLLARS

2008 - 2020
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CLAIM SUMMARY
JANUARY - DECEMBER 2020

SEWER BCKUP/MAIN
BRK/FLD
%

OTHER PROPERT
DAMAGE
11%

AUTO ACCIDENT PD

CONSTRUCTION 27%
CLAIMS
7%
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